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Malaysia BMX International Race 2019

BOYS 13-14: 1/4 Final, Heat1

JPN

JPN
RARE'
IND-INA
DRAGON
RARE'
ROAM
PLANET

203
204
147
766
110
505
206
126

PLACE
Hyoga KIUCHI 1st
Ryunosuke KISHI 2nd

Muhmmad Danish Mifzal MOHAI 3rd
Farig Radhitya Putra PRATAMA 4th

Taegyeom KIM 5th
Muhammad Isyraf Haziq MOHD 6th
Bisma Lungid ANTHAKY 7th

Muhammad Abid ADZAHAR DNS

BOYS 13-14: 1/4 Final, Heat2

D'WISH
NURWAR
DRAGON
T LANG'
DRAGON
SIN
PBNJ-1
RENGIT

313
115
108
134
109
130
31
128

Darwish Putra MUHD SANUSI 1st

Galih Mohamad RAMDAN 2nd
Junho CHOI 3rd
Saniy Syuaib MOHD SAFIEE  4th
Eojin KIM 5th

Aqil Eishlam TARAHAFIDZ 6th
Mohamad Nur Iman MOHAMAD 7th
Muhammad Syazwan Ikhmal B.1l 8th

BOYS 13-14: 1/4 Final, Heat3

CFL WAT
IND-INA
T LANG'
AGOT
KDOJ
RARE'
APDJ
APDJ

117
207
136
188
122
501
195

45

Tanasin CHINGTHIP 1st
M. Farrel FAWWAZ 2nd
Muhammad Aiman Zikry JAFRI 3rd
Hamirul Hazig KHAIRUL LIZAM 4th
Muhammad Danial Dhiyauddin Nk 5th
Haziq Hanafi AZIZOL ARIFIN  6th
Muhammad Aidil Putra SUDIRM; 7th
Muhammad Afif Danish YUSRI 8th

BOYS 13-14: 1/4 Final, Heat4

INA
PRO-KOR
ABJ

NS

RARE'
PBNJ-1
SIN

T LANG'

112
116
999
124
521

53
132
488

Raiden RAGA 1st
Wooseong JEON 2nd
Syed Ikhwan Danial SYED ANU/ 3rd
Muhammad Dhaukail MOHD SAl 4th
Muhammad Zafri MOHD ZAHRI 5th
Muhammad Adib Hakim NAZRI 6th
Yun Khai TEO 7th
Muhammad Naufal Aiman ZAIN/ 8th

ROUND RESULTS

TIME

32.894
33.520
35.850
36.809
37.794
38.980
39.990

DNS

34.702
35.641
36.248
36.495
36.564
38.050
41.196
43.529

35.570
35.811
36.119
36.870
41.184
41.314
41.910
43.362

34.792
36.007
37.023
38.260
39.435
39.438
40.731
41.057

2019-04-14 13:55:12
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Malaysia BMX International Race 2019

PLACE
MEN 15-16: 1/4 Final, Heat1
JPN 334  Ryota NAKABAYASHI 1st
JPN 336  Rui SAWAHATA 2nd
ISSIMTRM 328  Dois Audi FIKRIANSYAH 3rd
T LANG' 194  Che Aidil Irsyad CHE ABD. HADI4th
T LANG' 340 Rajaie Raees RAJALI 5th

MEN 15-16: 1/4 Final, Heat2

YCBMX 339  Aditya Fajar Putu SOEKARNO  1st
YCBMX 337  Ahmad Rival HARVANTO 2nd

893 329  Korlongkot UNGKANAWISAN  3rd
KDOJ 163  Muhammad Daniel Shaugy MD \ 4th
MSNPN 172 Muhamad Aidil AZLAN 5th

MEN 15-16: 1/4 Final, Heat3

FIGHT 327  Aditya Putra PRATAMA 1st
SIN 176  Mas Ridzwan MOHAMMAD ALI 2nd
RARE' 369  Harith Hazim MUHAMMAD YUS(3rd
T LANG' 193  Mohd Firdaus ROSLAN 4th
JK3M 164  Muhd Haziq Hazmi ABD KARIM 5th

MEN 15-16: 1/4 Final, Heat4

JPN 333  Moka BAN 1st
JPN 335  Atsuya HAYAKAWA 2nd
DRAGON 326  Junseo PARK 3rd
T LANG' 46  Muhammad Adam Wa'le HARUM 4th
CFL SING 332  Patawee PANYA 5th

ROUND RESULTS

TIME

32.529
33.113
33.158
36.333
40.795

33.081
33.250
34.707
36.433
37.611

32.138
32.294
33.411
35.313
36.591

33.649
34.075
35.665
35.903
50.317

2019-04-14 13:55:12
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